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The Card of Strings Italian Cafe Madison from Sacramento includes about 68 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $9.8. What User likes about Strings Italian Cafe Madison:
Dinner at Strings was wonderful. Our waitress was Rose. Since | like spicy dishes she recommended a pasta
dish with curry. The dish was superb. In addition | had the seafood bisque, which was also excellent. | want to
return to Strings, to try some of there other entrees. | do have to warn you about the sidewalk that surrounds the
restaurant. My 96 year old mother fell, but thankfully did not break anything. There is... read more. At Strings
Italian Cafe Madison, a place with Italian dishes from Sacramento, you can enjoy original Italian cuisine,
including classics like pizza and pasta, and you can look forward to the scrumptious classic seafood cuisine.
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Siipe Desserts
TIRAMISU

Pizza

MARGHERITA PIZZA
Sandwiches
CHICKEN PARMESAN
fippetizer
STEAMED MUSSELS
Chicken

CHICKEN FLORENTINE

Starters

PORK GORGONZOLA

Soft drinks

APPLE JUICE

Al Forno*

LASAGNA

Water

SODA

Seafood Dishes

SEAFOOD

Sweels & Desserts

BREAD PUDDING

$5.5

$10.3

$13.0

$6.5

$12.0

$13.0

$3.1

$2.7

$13.0

$4.5

Soups & Salad

SOUP SALAD $9.8

Tirst Course

SEAFOOD BISQUE

Continental Mains

PASTA WITH CHOICE OF SAUCE

Coffee Drinks

CAPPUCCINO ROYALE

Popular Ttems

BAKED ITALIAN COMBO $16.5
Family Style

CHICKEN PICATTA $13.0
Coffee and Hot Drinkis

EXTRA SHOT OF ESPRESSO

Condiments and Sauces
CURRY

Hot Drinks &Eamp;amp;
Espresso

CAFE MOCHA

Senuational Entree Sized
Salads

CAFE SALAD
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fippetizers & lighler TFare

SUN-DRIED TOMATO VEGETALE $12.3

Dinners and Entrees

EGGPLANT PARMESAN $11.0

Salads

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $12.5
CAESAR SALAD

Dessert

CHEESE CAKE (12 SLICES) $29.0
NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE $4.5

[ ]
Main Course
ARTICHOKE RAVIOLI $10.3
BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS $13.0

Beef & Chicksen

SPICY BEEF SHORT RIB AND

SAUSAGE $12.8
PORK BALSAMIC $12.0
BROWNIE LASAGNA GREAT TO s6s

SHARE
BROWNIE LASAGNA HALF ORDER $4.5

fippetizers

STUFFED MUSHROOMS $5.5
MINESTRONE SOUP
ARTICHOKE DIP $5.5

Beverages

SAN PELLEGRINO ITALIAN

MINERAL WATER $3.1
ITALIAN SODA VARIETY OF $3.1
FLAVORS

COFFEE, TEA, ICED TEA $2.7
Party Trays To Go

STRINGS' BREAD (PER LOAF) $2.5
STRINGS' BREAD

MEAT RAVIOLI WITH MEATSAUCE
Pizzas & Calzones

SPINACH PEPPERONI PIZZA $10.3
MEAT LOVER'S CALZONE $10.3
ITALIAN COMBO PIZZA $10.3
Ingredients Used

SHRIMP SCAMPI $6.5
MILK $3.1
SEAFOOD

These types of dishes are
being served

ﬂ ICE CREAM $3.3
*. <\ SPAGHETTI $9.0
T4 pAsTA

PASTA SIENA $13.0
PASTA MEDITERRANEAN $12.0
FETTUCINE ALFREDO $10.0

TORTELLINI ALLA PANNA $11.8
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Coffee

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO

SHOT OF FLAVORED SYRUP
CAFFE LATTE

SALMON PESCATORA

PORTOFINO CIOPPINO

PORTABELLA RAVIOLIS WITH
SHRIMP

SALMON BALSAMIC

$13.0
$14.0

$13.0

$13.3

SEAFOOD FETTUCINE IN VODKA
SAUCE

Pasta and More

PAN FRIED RAVIOLI
BAKED LASAGNA COMBO
LASAGNA PASTRY

MEAT CHEESE LASAGNA
VEGETALE DE LA CASA
ANTIPASTO POMODORO

PEPPERONI CHEESE STUFFED
SHELLS

$12.5
$12.8
$13.5
$12.8

$9.8
$11.0

$11.0
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Strings Ttalian Cafe Madison

4848 Madison AveCA 95841, Opening Hours:

Sacramento, United States Sunday 01:00-21:00
Monday 01:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 24:00-24:00
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