



https://menulist.menu 4848 Madison AveCA 95841, Sacramento, United States +19163451925,+19163481925 - http://stringscafe.com/









The Card of Strings Italian Cafe Madison from Sacramento includes about 68 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.8. What User likes about Strings Italian Cafe Madison:

Dinner at Strings was wonderful. Our waitress was Rose. Since I like spicy dishes she recommended a pasta dish with curry. The dish was superb. In addition I had the seafood bisque, which was also excellent. I want to return to Strings, to try some of there other entrees. I do have to warn you about the sidewalk that surrounds the restaurant. My 96 year old mother fell, but thankfully did not break anything. There is... read more. At Strings Italian Cafe Madison, a place with Italian dishes from Sacramento, you can enjoy original Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, and you can look forward to the scrumptious classic seafood cuisine.

	Mark.	
	Mary Ja.	
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
	The state of the s	
A CO		
N. S. C.		
	4	1
	A 4	Company of the Company
		4 2
	2000	To Wester Communication of the Local

			Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owne
Süße Desserts		Soups & Salad	
TIRAMISU	\$5.5	SOUP SALAD	\$9.8
Pizza		First Course	
MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$10.3	SEAFOOD BISQUE	
Sandwiches		Continental Mains	
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$13.0	PASTA WITH CHOICE OF SAUCE	
Appetizer		Coffee Drinks	
STEAMED MUSSELS	\$6.5	CAPPUCCINO ROYALE	
Chicken		Popular Items	
CHICKEN FLORENTINE	\$12.0	BAKED ITALIAN COMBO	\$16.5
Starters		Family Style	
PORK GORGONZOLA	\$13.0	CHICKEN PICATTA	\$13.0
Soft drinks		Coffee and Hot Drinks	
APPLE JUICE	\$3.1	EXTRA SHOT OF ESPRESSO	
Al Forno*		Condiments and Sauces	
LASAGNA		CURRY	
Water		Hot Drinks &	
SODA	\$2.7	Espresso	
Seafood Dishes		CAFÉ MOCHA	
SEAFOOD	\$13.0	Sensational Entree Sized	
Sweets & Desserts		Salads CAFÉ SALAD	
BREAD PUDDING	\$4.5	CAFE SALAU	

San
A STATE OF THE STA
To the second
To Make Street or Personal Property lies

Appetizers & Lighter Fare	?	Beverages	
SUN-DRIED TOMATO VEGETALE	\$12.3	SAN PELLEGRINO ITALIAN MINERAL WATER	\$3.1
Dinners and Entrees		ITALIAN SODA VARIETY OF FLAVORS	\$3.1
EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$11.0	COFFEE, TEA, ICED TEA	\$2.7
Salads		Party Trays To Go	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$12.5	STRINGS' BREAD (PER LOAF)	\$2.5
CAESAR SALAD		STRINGS' BREAD	
Dessert		MEAT RAVIOLI WITH MEATSAUCE	
CHEESE CAKE (12 SLICES)	\$29.0	Pizzas & Calzones	
NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$4.5	SPINACH PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$10.3
		MEAT LOVER'S CALZONE	\$10.3
Main Course		ITALIAN COMBO PIZZA	\$10.3
ARTICHOKE RAVIOLI	\$10.3		
BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS	\$13.0	Ingredients Used	
0 00 01 1		SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$6.5
Beef & Chicken		MILK	\$3.1
SPICY BEEF SHORT RIB AND SAUSAGE	\$12.8	SEAFOOD	
PORK BALSAMIC	\$12.0	These types of dishes are	
Desserts		being served	
BROWNIE LASAGNA GREAT TO	\$6.5	ICE CREAM	\$3.3
SHARE	φ0.5	SPAGHETTI	\$9.0
BROWNIE LASAGNA HALF ORDER	\$4.5	PASTA	
Appetizers		Pasta	
STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$5.5	PASTA SIENA	\$13.0
MINESTRONE SOUP		PASTA MEDITERRANEAN	\$12.0
ARTICHOKE DIP	\$5.5	FETTUCINE ALFREDO	\$10.0
		TORTELLINI ALLA PANNA	\$11.8

Coffee		SEAFOOD FETTUCINE IN VODKA SAUCE	\$13.0
CAPPUCCINO		CACCE	
ESPRESSO		Pasta and More	
SHOT OF FLAVORED SYRUP		PAN FRIED RAVIOLI	\$12.5
CAFFÉ LATTE		BAKED LASAGNA COMBO	\$12.8
Seafood		LASAGNA PASTRY	\$13.5
•	¢12.0	MEAT CHEESE LASAGNA	\$12.8
SALMON PESCATORA	\$13.0	VEGETALE DE LA CASA	\$9.8
PORTOFINO CIOPPINO	\$14.0	ANTIPASTO POMODORO	\$11.0
PORTABELLA RAVIOLIS WITH SHRIMP	\$13.0	PEPPERONI CHEESE STUFFED SHELLS	\$11.0
SALMON BALSAMIC	\$13.3		



Strings Italian Cafe Madison

4848 Madison AveCA 95841, Sacramento, United States Opening Hours: Sunday 01:00-21:00 Monday 01:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 24:00-24:00

